
Pos 

 

LO206 Jr2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

2 
22 
55 
23 
21 

Name 

Diego LaRoque 
Parker Carroll 
Kane Pexa 
Gunnar Ray 
Michael Grindatto 

Class 

LO206 Jr2 
LO206 Jr2 
LO206 Jr2 
LO206 Jr2 
LO206 Jr2 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Diff 

10.267 
14.903 
37.858 
37.985 

Total Tm 

12:46.482 
12:56.749 
13:01.385 
13:24.340 
13:24.467 

Best Tm 

54.231 
55.035 
54.650 
56.798 
55.919 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/3/2019 6:15:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

10.267 

Avg. Speed 

49.316 

Best Lap Tm 

54.231 

Best Speed 

49.787 

Best Lap by 

2 - Diego LaRoque 

 

Winter Race #1 

LO206 Junior 2 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:17:37 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

11/3/2019 15:15 


