

Winter Ra	ice #1				Sorted on Laps						
LO206 Junior 2				CCW Full Track 0.750 miles							
Main				11/3/2019 15:15							
Race (	14 Lap	ps) started at 15:17:37									
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment		
LO206 Jr2											
1	2	Diego LaRoque	LO206 Jr2	14		12:46.482	54.231				
2	22	Parker Carroll	LO206 Jr2	14	10.267	12:56.749	55.035				
3	55	Kane Pexa	LO206 Jr2	14	14.903	13:01.385	54.650				
4	23	Gunnar Ray	LO206 Jr2	14	37.858	13:24.340	56.798				
5	21	Michael Grindatto	LO206 Jr2	14	37.985	13:24.467	55.919				

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
10.267	49.316	54.231	49.787	2 - Diego LaRoque	
Chief of Timing & Sco	oring				Orbits
Race Director					